
6   211
3‐4

  184
5‐6

3   175   276

2 204

7‐8
 

5 139
11‐12

  186
9‐10

4 219   202

1 227 190
13‐14

225

Bugno/ Cartwright

2017 Mystery  Mixed Doubles
Hobart Lanes

Winnick/ Collins

Winnick/ Collins

Bugno/ Cartwright

Millsap/Woods

Metcalfe/ Brown

Millsap/Woods

Hatagan/ Armstrong

Winnick/ Collins

Finke/ McDonald

Finke/ McDonald

Finke/ McDonald

Millsap/Woods

Finke/ McDonald



1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4
5
5
5
5
7
7
8
8

$30.00

$60.00

SCHOLARSHIP AMOUNT WON

$60.00
$60.00

$70.00

$40.00

Cameron Woods

$100.00

Daniel Brown

Sami Hatagan
Adam Armstrong
Marissa Metcalfe

$60.00

$70.00

$30.00

$40.00

Smart 12335

Cayleb Carey
Kaylia Iorio

Emily Payne

$80.00

Jake Collins
Kendall Winnick $150.00

$150.00

$80.00

Samantha Bugno
Kyle Cartwright

Sara Finke

$100.00

$1,280.00Base on 128 Bowlers

Marty Freeborn

Patrick McDonald
Angel Millsap

USBC ID

$50.00
$50.00

Kaylia Iorio
Marty Freeborn

Top Female Qualifer
Top Male Qualifer


